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3-2018-002 2018/0151 21/05/2018 19/08/2018 01/06/2018 19/08/2018                            -                            -              2.951.881,48                                -                        -                                  -               2.951.881,48 EM EXECUÇÃO 01/06/2018

                           -                            -              2.951.881,48                                -                        -                                  -               2.951.881,48 EM EXECUÇÃO 30/06/2018

BM-1 01/06/2018 29/06/2018 04070011/2018                            -                            -              2.951.881,48                360.852,90               12,22                360.852,90             2.591.028,58 EM EXECUÇÃO 04/07/2018

                           -                            -              2.951.881,48                360.852,90               12,22                                -               2.591.028,58 EM EXECUÇÃO 31/07/2018

ADIT PRAZO 20180151.1 20/08/2018 17/11/2018 17/11/2018                            -                            -              2.951.881,48                360.852,90               12,22                                -               2.591.028,58 EM EXECUÇÃO 13/08/2018

                           -                            -              2.951.881,48                360.852,90               12,22                                -               2.591.028,58 EM EXECUÇÃO 31/08/2018

                           -                            -              2.951.881,48                360.852,90               12,22                                -               2.591.028,58 EM EXECUÇÃO 30/09/2018

ADIT PRAZO 20180151.2 18/11/2018 15/02/2019 15/02/2019                            -                            -              2.951.881,48                360.852,90               12,22                                -               2.591.028,58 EM EXECUÇÃO 31/10/2018

                           -                            -              2.951.881,48                360.852,90               12,22                                -               2.591.028,58 EM EXECUÇÃO 30/11/2018

                           -                            -              2.951.881,48                360.852,90               12,22                                -               2.591.028,58 EM EXECUÇÃO 31/12/2018

ADIT PRAZO 20180151.3 16/02/2019 16/05/2019 16/05/2019                            -                            -              2.951.881,48                360.852,90               12,22                                -               2.591.028,58 EM EXECUÇÃO 31/01/2019

                           -                            -              2.951.881,48                360.852,90               12,22                                -               2.591.028,58 EM EXECUÇÃO 28/02/2019

BM-2 01/03/2019 20/03/2019 20030020/2019                            -                            -              2.951.881,48                828.242,42               28,06                467.839,52             2.123.189,06 EM EXECUÇÃO 20/03/2019

                           -                            -              2.951.881,48                828.242,42               28,06                                -               2.123.189,06 EM EXECUÇÃO 31/03/2019

BM-3 01/04/2019 29/04/2019 29040048/2019                            -                            -              2.951.881,48             1.150.697,04               38,98                322.454,62             1.800.734,44 EM EXECUÇÃO 29/04/2019

                           -                            -              2.951.881,48             1.150.697,04               38,98                                -               1.800.734,44 EM EXECUÇÃO 30/04/2019

ADIT PRAZO 20180151.4 17/05/2019 15/08/2019 15/08/2019                            -                            -              2.951.881,48             1.150.697,04               38,98                                -               1.800.734,44 EM EXECUÇÃO 10/05/2019

                           -                            -              2.951.881,48             1.150.697,04               38,98                                -               1.800.734,44 EM EXECUÇÃO 31/05/2019

BM-4 01/06/2019 30/06/2019 28060071/2019                            -                            -              2.951.881,48             1.402.233,36               47,50                251.536,32             1.549.198,12 EM EXECUÇÃO 28/06/2019

                           -                            -              2.951.881,48             1.402.233,36               47,50                                -               1.549.198,12 EM EXECUÇÃO 30/06/2019

                           -                            -              2.951.881,48             1.402.233,36               47,50                                -               1.549.198,12 EM EXECUÇÃO 31/07/2019

BM-5 01/07/2019 16/07/2019 01080100/2019                            -                            -              2.951.881,48             1.863.286,49               63,12                461.053,13             1.088.144,99 EM EXECUÇÃO 01/08/2019

ADIT PRAZO 20180151.5 16/08/2019 15/11/2019 15/11/2019                            -                            -              2.951.881,48             1.863.286,49               63,12                                -               1.088.144,99 EM EXECUÇÃO 16/08/2019

                           -                            -              2.951.881,48             1.863.286,49               63,12                                -               1.088.144,99 EM EXECUÇÃO 31/08/2019

                           -                            -              2.951.881,48             1.863.286,49               63,12                                -               1.088.144,99 EM EXECUÇÃO 30/09/2019

                           -                            -              2.951.881,48             1.863.286,49               63,12                                -               1.088.144,99 EM EXECUÇÃO 31/10/2019

VENCIDO                            -                            -              2.951.881,48             1.863.286,49               63,12                                -               1.088.144,99 EM EXECUÇÃO 16/11/2019

VENCIDO                            -                            -              2.951.881,48             1.863.286,49               63,12                                -               1.088.144,99 EM EXECUÇÃO 30/11/2019

VENCIDO                            -                            -              2.951.881,48             1.863.286,49               63,12                                -               1.088.144,99 EM EXECUÇÃO 31/12/2019

VENCIDO                            -                            -              2.951.881,48             1.863.286,49               63,12                                -               1.088.144,99 EM EXECUÇÃO 31/01/2020

VENCIDO                            -                            -              2.951.881,48             1.863.286,49               63,12                                -               1.088.144,99 PARALISADA 28/02/2020

VENCIDO                            -                            -              2.951.881,48             1.863.286,49               63,12                                -               1.088.144,99 PARALISADA 31/03/2020

VENCIDO                            -                            -              2.951.881,48             1.863.286,49               63,12                                -               1.088.144,99 PARALISADA 30/04/2020

VENCIDO                            -                            -              2.951.881,48             1.863.286,49               63,12                                -               1.088.144,99 PARALISADA 30/05/2020

VENCIDO                            -                            -              2.951.881,48             1.863.286,49               63,12                                -               1.088.144,99 PARALISADA 30/06/2020

VENCIDO                            -                            -              2.951.881,48             1.863.286,49               63,12                                -               1.088.144,99 PARALISADA 31/07/2020

VENCIDO                            -                            -              2.951.881,48             1.863.286,49               63,12                                -               1.088.144,99 PARALISADA 31/08/2020

VENCIDO                            -                            -              2.951.881,48             1.863.286,49               63,12                                -               1.088.144,99 PARALISADA 30/09/2020

VENCIDO                            -                            -              2.951.881,48             1.863.286,49               63,12                                -               1.088.144,99 PARALISADA 31/10/2020

VENCIDO                            -                            -              2.951.881,48             1.863.286,49               63,12                                -               1.088.144,99 PARALISADA 30/11/2020

VENCIDO                            -                            -              2.951.881,48             1.863.286,49               63,12                                -               1.088.144,99 PARALISADA 31/12/2020

VENCIDO                            -                            -              2.951.881,48             1.863.286,49               63,12                                -               1.088.144,99 PARALISADA 31/01/2021

VENCIDO                            -                            -              2.951.881,48             1.863.286,49               63,12                                -               1.088.144,99 PARALISADA 28/02/2021

VENCIDO                            -                            -              2.951.881,48             1.863.286,49               63,12                                -               1.088.144,99 PARALISADA 31/03/2021

VENCIDO                            -                            -              2.951.881,48             1.863.286,49               63,12                                -               1.088.144,99 PARALISADA 30/04/2021

VENCIDO                            -                            -              2.951.881,48             1.863.286,49               63,12                                -               1.088.144,99 PARALISADA 31/05/2021

VENCIDO                            -                            -              2.951.881,48             1.863.286,49               63,12                                -               1.088.144,99 PARALISADA 30/06/2021

VENCIDO                            -                            -              2.951.881,48             1.863.286,49               63,12                                -               1.088.144,99 PARALISADA 31/07/2021

VENCIDO                            -                            -              2.951.881,48             1.863.286,49               63,12                                -               1.088.144,99 PARALISADA 31/08/2021

VENCIDO                            -                            -              2.951.881,48             1.863.286,49               63,12                                -               1.088.144,99 PARALISADA 30/09/2021

VENCIDO                            -                            -              2.951.881,48             1.863.286,49               63,12                                -               1.088.144,99 PARALISADA 31/10/2021

VENCIDO                            -                            -              2.951.881,48             1.863.286,49               63,12                                -               1.088.144,99 PARALISADA 30/11/2021

VENCIDO                            -                            -              2.951.881,48             1.863.286,49               63,12                                -               1.088.144,99 PARALISADA 31/12/2021

VENCIDO                            -                            -              2.951.881,48             1.863.286,49               63,12                                -               1.088.144,99 PARALISADA 31/01/2022

VENCIDO                            -                            -              2.951.881,48             1.863.286,49               63,12                                -               1.088.144,99 PARALISADA 28/02/2022

VENCIDO                            -                            -              2.951.881,48             1.863.286,49               63,12                                -               1.088.144,99 PARALISADA 31/03/2022

VENCIDO                            -                            -              2.951.881,48             1.863.286,49               63,12                                -               1.088.144,99 PARALISADA 30/04/2022

VENCIDO                            -                            -              2.951.881,48             1.863.286,49               63,12                                -               1.088.144,99 PARALISADA 31/05/2022

VENCIDO                            -                            -              2.951.881,48             1.863.286,49               63,12                                -               1.088.144,99 PARALISADA 30/06/2022

VENCIDO                            -                            -              2.951.881,48             1.863.286,49               63,12                                -               1.088.144,99 PARALISADA 30/06/2022

VENCIDO                            -                            -              2.951.881,48             1.863.286,49               63,12                                -               1.088.144,99 PARALISADA 31/07/2022

VENCIDO                            -                            -              2.951.881,48             1.863.286,49               63,12                                -               1.088.144,99 PARALISADA 31/08/2022

VENCIDO                            -                            -              2.951.881,48             1.863.286,49               63,12                                -               1.088.144,99 PARALISADA 30/09/2022

VENCIDO                            -                            -              2.951.881,48             1.863.286,49               63,12                                -               1.088.144,99 PARALISADA 31/10/2022

VENCIDO                            -                            -              2.951.881,48             1.863.286,49               63,12                                -               1.088.144,99 PARALISADA 30/11/2022

VENCIDO                            -                            -              2.951.881,48             1.863.286,49               63,12                                -               1.088.144,99 PARALISADA 30/12/2022

                                                                      RELATÓRIO DE OBRAS E SERVIÇOS DE ENGENHARIA PÚBLICOS - 31.10.2023



VENCIDO                            -                            -              2.951.881,48             1.863.286,49               63,12                                -               1.088.144,99 PARALISADA 31/01/2023

VENCIDO                            -                            -              2.951.881,48             1.863.286,49               63,12                                -               1.088.144,99 PARALISADA 28/02/2023

VENCIDO                            -                            -              2.951.881,48             1.863.286,49               63,12                                -               1.088.144,99 PARALISADA 31/03/2023

VENCIDO                            -                            -              2.951.881,48             1.863.286,49               63,12                                -               1.088.144,99 PARALISADA 30/04/2023

VENCIDO                            -                            -              2.951.881,48             1.863.286,49               63,12                                -               1.088.144,99 PARALISADA 31/05/2023

VENCIDO                            -                            -              2.951.881,48             1.863.286,49               63,12                                -               1.088.144,99 PARALISADA 30/06/2023

VENCIDO                            -                            -              2.951.881,48             1.863.286,49               63,12                                -               1.088.144,99 PARALISADA 31/07/2023

VENCIDO                            -                            -              2.951.881,48             1.863.286,49               63,12                                -               1.088.144,99 PARALISADA 31/08/2023

VENCIDO                            -                            -              2.951.881,48             1.863.286,49               63,12                                -               1.088.144,99 PARALISADA 30/09/2023

VENCIDO                            -                            -              2.951.881,48             1.863.286,49               63,12                                -               1.088.144,99 PARALISADA 30/10/2023
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3-2018-001 2018/0179 19/06/2018 19/06/2019 20/06/2018 19/06/2019                            -                            -              6.655.317,58                                -                        -                                  -               6.655.317,58 EM EXECUÇÃO 20/06/2018

                           -                            -              6.655.317,58                                -                        -                                  -               6.655.317,58 EM EXECUÇÃO 30/06/2018

BM-1 21/06/2018 30/06/2018 05070004/2018                            -                            -              6.655.317,58                  31.527,17                 0,47                  31.527,17             6.623.790,41 EM EXECUÇÃO 05/07/2018

                           -                            -              6.655.317,58                  31.527,17                 0,47                                -               6.623.790,41 EM EXECUÇÃO 31/07/2018

BM-2 02/07/2018 31/07/2018 16080007/2018                            -                            -              6.655.317,58                302.269,44                 4,54                270.742,27             6.353.048,14 EM EXECUÇÃO 13/08/2018

                           -                            -              6.655.317,58                302.269,44                 4,54                                -               6.353.048,14 EM EXECUÇÃO 31/08/2018

BM-3 01/08/2018 31/08/2018 15090001/2018                            -                            -              6.655.317,58                935.477,29               14,06                633.207,85             5.719.840,29 EM EXECUÇÃO 10/09/2018

                           -                            -              6.655.317,58                935.477,29               14,06                                -               5.719.840,29 EM EXECUÇÃO 30/09/2018

BM-4 01/09/2018 30/09/2018 01110086/2018                            -                            -              6.655.317,58             1.596.257,12               23,98                660.779,83             5.059.060,46 EM EXECUÇÃO 15/10/2018

                           -                            -              6.655.317,58             1.596.257,12               23,98                                -               5.059.060,46 EM EXECUÇÃO 31/10/2018

BM-5 01/10/2018 30/10/2018 12120004/2018                            -                            -              6.655.317,58             2.333.127,64               35,06                736.870,52             4.322.189,94 EM EXECUÇÃO 27/11/2018

